CISCE SHINE PILOT PROJECT

ASSESSMENT
FROM 06/10/2025 TO 14/10/2025

GRADE-3

CLASS & TOTAL ROLL NOS. ASSESSMENT DATE TIME SLOT LAB.
SECTION STUDENTS ALLOTED
3-A 58 01TO 30 06/10/2025 08:00 AM TO 09:00 AM PSCL
3-A 58 31TO 58 06/10/2025 09:00 AM TO 10:00 AM PSCL
3-B 60 01TO 30 06/10/2025 10:30 AM TO 11:30 AM PSCL
3-B 60 31TO 60 06/10/2025 11:30 AM TO 12:30 PM PSCL
3-C 60 01TO 30 07/10/2025 08:00 AM TO 09:00 AM PSCL
3-C 60 31TO 60 07/10/2025 09:00 AM TO 10:00 AM PSCL
3-D 60 01 TO 30(W/D: 15) 07/10/2025 10:30 AM TO 11:30 AM PSCL
3-D 60 31TO 60 07/10/2025 11:30 AM TO 12:30 PM PSCL
3-E 60 01TO 30 08/10/2025 08:00 AM TO 09:00 AM PSCL
3-E 60 31TO 60 08/10/2025 09:00 AM TO 10:00 AM PSCL
3-F 61 01TO 30 08/10/2025 10:30 AM TO 11:30 AM PSCL
3-F 61 31TO61 08/10/2025 11:30 AM TO 12:30 PM PSCL
3-G 58 01TO 30 09/10/2025 08:00 AM TO 09:00 AM PSCL
3-G 58 31TO 58 09/10/2025 09:00 AM TO 10:00 AM PSCL
3-H 57 01 TO 30(W/D: 09) 09/10/2025 10:30 AM TO 11:30 AM PSCL
3-H 57 3170 57 09/10/2025 11:30 AM TO 12:30 PM PSCL
NOTE:

e PSCL MEANS PRIMARY SECTION COMPUTER LAB.



CLASS &
SECTION

6-D
6-E
6-F

6-G

NOTE:

TOTAL
STUDENTS

66

69

69

67

68

67

67

CISCE SHINE PILOT PROJECT

ASSESSMENT

FROM 06/10/2025 TO 14/10/2025

ROLL NOS.

01 TO 67(W/D: 64)
01 TO 69
01 TO 69
01 TO 67
01 TO 68
01 TO 67(W/D: 44)

01TO 67

GRADE-6

ASSESSMENT DATE

06/10/2025
06/10/2025
07/10/2025
07/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025

09/10/2025

e SCL/GF MEANS SENIOR COMPUTER LAB/GROUND FLOOR.

TIME SLOT

08:00 AM TO 10:30 AM

11:00 AM TO 01:30 PM

08:00 AM TO 10:30 AM

11:00 AM TO 01:30 PM

08:00 AM TO 10:30 AM

11:00 AM TO 01:30 PM

08:00 AM TO 10:30 AM

LAB.
ALLOTED

SCL/GF
SCL/GF
SCL/GF
SCL/GF
SCL/GF
SCL/GF

SCL/GF



CLASS &
SECTION

9-A
9-A

9-B
9-B

9-C
9-C

9-D

9-E

9-F

9-F

9-G

NOTE:

TOTAL
STUDENTS

59
59

66
66

66
66

59

66

65

65

66

CISCE SHINE PILOT PROJECT

ASSESSMENT

FROM 06/10/2025 TO 14/10/2025

ROLL NOS.
01TO 30
31TO 59

01TO 33
34 TO 66

01 TO 33(W/D: 24)
34 7O 68(W/D: 54)

01 TO 60(W/D: 33)

01 TO 69
(W/D: 18,26,53)

01TO 35
36 TO 65

01 TO 66

GRADE-9

ASSESSMENT DATE

06/10/2025
07/10/2025

08/10/2025
09/10/2025

10/10/2025
10/10/2025

10/10/2025
13/10/2025
13/10/2025
13/10/2025

14/10/2025

PSCL MEANS PRIMARY SECTION COMPUTER LAB.
SCL/GF MEANS SENIOR COMPUTER LAB/GROUND FLOOR.
SCL/FF MEANS SENIOR COMPUTER LAB/FIRST FLOOR.

TIME SLOT

08:00 AM TO 11:30 AM

08:00 AM TO 11:30 AM

08:00 AM TO 11:30 AM
08:00 AM TO 11:30 AM

08:00 AMTO 11:30 AM
08:00 AMTO 11:30 AM

08:00 AMTO 11:30 AM

08:00 AMTO 11:30 AM

08:00 AMTO 11:30 AM

08:00 AM TO 11:30 AM

08:00 AM TO 11:30 AM

LAB.
ALLOTED

SCL/FF
SCL/FF

SCL/FF
SCL/FF

SCL/FF
PSCL

SCL/GF
SCL/GF
SCL/FF
PSCL

SCL/GF



